From (Person): Grace 100 of Estimated Costs	SMO Dete/Time: 1615/1808:446
ob (P) ws/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/M To Inspect Vehicle No: SIH 849 at Workshop m/s Siong Hai Mo- of I Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #	2B Instruct SJV 1828 M
Policy No:	Claim No: CMTD1800745/7HE
Sum Insured	D.O.A. 12/02/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP) Date/Time: 9.04am@161s118 Person Conta	oted: Ah Hugt Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction (Style 28 M - X	

oshinis wef . REF:			253
ASS. REC. 184: Mercus	Smo/		
** ×	ASSIGNMENT	3900 B 1400	
From: • Date:	Veh No: SAM &	P25 Yr Regn: 1/	16
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Caz / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	r I
DD (TE) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or (4)		
To Inspect Vehicle No: $52HF452$	A Make Toute	Sienta	149
at Workshop m/s Srong his	Colour Cili-f		d/NI/NA
	Sp.Reading // 97	7/Radio: Insured / Si	td / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:	F	
Policy No.		170 7050	240
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor /	Burnt	010
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In ride I Jammed I Le		
(Client's Record)	Brake: border/Jammed/Le		
Vales of Vehi:	Modi: NiD/s/Rim / STD A/R		
#E0000-0610178711	Tyre Size: F:	35/5-5-2	• •
(Policy Condition)	Tyle olze: F: R:	12/27.00	5
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S		117 A 1880 COUTOU COR CO	110/11/
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /		UMI /
AND MARKET MARKET		crucero	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front 6	Rear 6	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIAPPR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm	L/Bal. 6	mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1 4/2/18	D.O.I 16/S	1/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /		07
Vehicle Date: Person Contacted:	,	329.	
Date Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due	e to collision.
16/18 CONFINA Finel of LEGG # 2387-8, 62	\$ 15 40.82 wrl	AH hunf	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 3		
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?	The state of the s	Transportation:	
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI	
	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
ump 8um / I.B.I: (\$ / 540.82)	: Weekend (\$)	
		TOTAL	250



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

-	Water Street	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
SON	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO18008	884/Uqd3	
#05	RAFFLES PLACE -01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 16-05-2018 Code: SMO		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SJV 1828M	Veh. Inspected	SLH 8492B	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1800745/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	16/05/2018	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
Т	Odometer	(*)	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descript	ion of Damages		
5.	Emilia ton	Gener	al Information		
	Accident Date	12/02/2018	Inspection Date	16/05/2018	
	Survey held at	SIONG HAI MOTOR WORKSH	IOP		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # 02-03 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883.			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 May 2018 8:44 AM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Subject: Ruby Ong; Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin CMTD1800745/THE - SUV(LKK) / MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref.

TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

9.040m

Our Reference: CMTD1800745/THE

Dear LKK AUTO/MARCUS,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLH8492B.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

From: Ruby Ong [mailto:ruby@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, May 15, 2018 6:07 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: RE: CMTD1800745/THE - MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

URGENT

Dear Grace

We refer to your email of even date.

Our client is agreeable to appoint Marcus Chua, LKK Auto Consultants as the single joint expert to carry out the prerepair survey for <u>SLH 8492B</u>.

Please make the necessary arrangements with the contact person. The details are as follows:

Venue

Siong Hai Motor & Trading

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-03 Autobay Singapore 417883

Contact Person:

Mr Ah Huat (H/P: 6555 7272)

In the event that the pre-repair survey was not conducted during the prescribed time or already conducted at your end previously, we reserve our client's right to claim for compensation for loss of use for your current request for re-survey.

Best regards,
Ruby Ong
Secretary
M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners
20 Upper Circular Road
#02-10/12 The Riverwalk
Singapore 058416

Tel : 6533 0212 ext 257

Fax: 6533 0313 / 6338 3536

www.htapartners.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information is contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, May 15, 2018 5:32 PM
To: Ruby Ong <ruby@htapartners.com.sg>

Cc: Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg> Subject: CMTD1800745/THE - MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

Our Reference: CMTD1800745/THE

Your Reference: HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm

Without Prejudice

Date: 15th May 2018

Attention:

M/S HIN TAT AUGUSTINE & PARTNERS

Dear Ruby,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR TRADE & SLH8492B ON 12.02.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 11/05/2018.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	*
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Ruby Ong [mailto:ruby@htapartners.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, May 11, 2018 4:23 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: Choo, Thelma

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY PROTOCOL FOR SLH8492B [HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm;

Sompo Ref. CMTD1800745]

Importance: High

Your ref:

CMTD1800745

Our ref:

TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

11 May 2018

Sompo Insurance Pte Ltd

Motor Claims Department 50 Raffles Place #05/01-06 Singapore Land Tower Singapore 048623

By Email Only

VERY URGENT

Dear Sir,

CLAIMANT: AMV PTE LTD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 8492B & SJV 1828M AT BLOCK 3015 UBI ROAD ON 12/02/2018 @ 1155HRS

We are instructed by AMV Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident on 12 February 2018 at about 1155 hrs at Block 3015 Ubi Road involving our client's vehicle registration number SLH 8492B and vehicle registration number SJV 1828M driven by your insured's driver at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Best regards, Ruby Ong Secretary M/s Hin Tat Augustine & Partners 20 Upper Circular Road #02-10/12 The Riverwalk Singapore 058416

Tel: 6533 0212 ext 257

Fax: 6533 0313 / 6338 3536

www.htapartners.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information is contained in this message. If you are not the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 17 May 2018 2:18 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Teo, Grace'; assignments; 'Choo, Thelma'

Cc:

'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1800745/THE - SUV(LKK) / MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref.

TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

Dear Thelma,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLH 8492B on 16/05/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 11:31 AM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Choo, Thelma' <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1800745/THE - SUV(LKK) / MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 8:44 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Ruby Ong <ruby@htapartners.com.sg>; Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

<melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1800745/THE - SUV(LKK) / MT/ SLH8492B [HTAP Ref. TCL.GCN.ro.50164.18.shm] ACC ON 12.02.18

Our Reference: CMTD1800745/THE

Dear LKK AUTO/MARCUS,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SLH8492B.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5825Z
Vehicle No.:	SLH8492B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	18 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	SIENTA 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	2NR8663562
Chassis No.:	NSP1707050010
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,112.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	21 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,112.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,834.00
COE Expiry Date:	20 Nov 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,527.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$49,361.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 May 2018

OK

MVA318061570 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/05/2018 16:03 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 11/05/2018 16:11

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIE	DENT	STAT	EΜ	ENT
-------	------	------	----	-----

11/05/2018 16:03 Date Of Report 12/02/2018 11:55 Date Of Accident

B/3015 KG. UBI IND ESTATE Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLH8492B Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

AMV PTE. LTD. Name Of Registered Owner 201505825Z Co Reg No NOEMAIL

Email Address Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-66944456 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

SIENTA 1.5X CVT Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5086354891-01 CLASSIC

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM POH SAN (LIN BAOSHAN) Name of Driver

S7603500H NRIC No 09/02/1976 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 04/12/1995 Date Of Driving Pass

22 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83599924 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Page 1 of 12

Address

231 MOUNTBATTEN ROAD #02-01

Postcode

397999

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV1828M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6: The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the incurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecard.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insured, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (li) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- ie) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - ic) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: M

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

1 1 MAY 2018

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
Singapore 415933
Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Email: vackb@singnet.com.sa

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN		
Control of the Control		
	134 3015 W31 RD	<u>' </u>
	Stor Stor English	9
	182	
	18/	
		CAR A SHARASOR
+		COR B 550 859 L
		1 30 NB M
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
	- 1	0 1 1 -0-
		Pur my type at 0930.
And I went bo	I to take my our at	t around 1145, the worke
0 4_ 2	and to the country	to drive my our back
How we such	1 11	11 2 11 200
		workshop went he ofen
the our clour	one car STU 1828	M passiby are I hist my
IT ruck 200	tree from Kun Hor s	my both can will claims
	line Hos Insurance.	
contract ander	CIEC MOE METANCE.	
		IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
CLARATION	culars are true in every respect.	23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
ve degiate the integoing part	A	Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305
	/// /	Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg
10.	102	
icyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
e & Time;	(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 4 4 4444 0040	NAME: NAIC/FIN No :
	4 4 MAY 2010	

SIONG HAI MOTOR AND TRADING

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 65557272

Vehicle No:SLH8492B

Fax: 67411019

H/P: 93365311 (Ah Huat)

Model:Toyota Sienta

13/05/2018 P/P \$ 15-40-82 207.

QTY	List Items	<u> </u>	Price \$	
1	Front R/H door 3-4500		1212.4	-
1	Front R/H door rubber 14		188.7	7
1	Front R/H door top hinge 17		92.5 X	
1	Front R/H door lower hinge ~~		92.5 A	<
1	Front R/H door centre stopper 11		199.3 ≪	
1	Front R/H door 1/2 glass ^^		392.5	
1	Front R/H door glass outer garnish 17		89.3 X	
1	Front R/H door outer hander 11		125.8	/
1	Front R/H door outer key garnish 11		42.2	
1	Front R/H door inner lock 11		288.8 🌂	C
		Total Less 25%	\$2,724.00 \$681.00 \$2,043	105082
1	Special items Front R/H door mechanism		200 0	χ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
1	Front R/H door inner board clip (set)	17	45 L	^

Labour Charges	220 312
To apply undercoating on repair and replace parts	220 30
To remove and refix door mechanism	1801
To remove and refix door 1/2 glass	100/ /60
Panel beating, realign body damaged consistent	1 00
to the accident	\$650.00
To respray painting and etc	500 25)

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

\$3,928

\$245.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	obile
PO INSURANCE S	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO180088	84/Uqd3n2
AFFLES PLACE 01/06 GAPORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 14-06-2018 Code: SMO	
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	V
Insured Veh.	SJV 1828M	Veh. Inspected	SLH 8492B
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1800745/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	16/05/2018
	Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA SIENTA (A)	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	NSP1707050010	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	109778	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	GOOD		
	Condi	itions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
	Descrip	tion of Damages	
		o/S BODY.	
	Gener	ral Information	
Accident Date	12/02/2018	Inspection Date	16/05/2018
Survey held at	SIONG HAI MOTOR WORKS	HOP	
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # 02-03 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883.		
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
	Estimat	te Days of Repair	
	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D Accident Date Survey held at	PO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL AFFLES PLACE D1/06 BAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623 Policy Particulars Insured Veh. SJV 1828M Policy No. Claim No. CMTD1800745/THE Assign From GRACE TEO Vehicle Part Make & Model TOYOTA SIENTA (A) Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. NSP1707050010 Odometer 109778 Brakes IN ORDER General GOOD Condi Size R/H Front Tyre 195/55 R15 L/H Front Tyre 195/55 R15 L/H Rear Tyre 195/55 R15 L/H Rear Tyre 195/55 R15 CHARGES SEE DETAILS. General Accident Date 12/02/2018 Survey held at SIONG HAI MOTOR WORKSI 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # 02-03 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883. A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'W B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	AFFLES PLACE D1/06 BAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623 Code: SMO Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIR Insured Veh. SJV 1828M Veh. Inspected Policy No. Coverage (\$) Claim No. CMTD1800745/THE Excess (\$) Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model TOYOTA SIENTA (A) c.c Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. NSP1707050010 Colour Odometer 109778 Steering Brakes IN ORDER Modification General GOOD Conditions of Tyres Make R/H Front Tyre 195/55 R15 CRUCERO L/H Front Tyre 195/55 R15 CRUCERO L/H Rear Tyre 195/55 R15 CRUCERO L/H Rear Tyre 195/55 R15 CRUCERO L/H Rear Tyre 195/55 R15 CRUCERO Description of Damages THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. General Information Accident Date 12/02/2018 Inspection Date Survey held at SIONG HAI MOTOR WORKSHOP 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # 02-03 AUTOBAY

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

3 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 8492B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT R/H DOOR	BADLY DENTED	1,212.40	1,212.40
1	FRONT R/H DOOR RUBBER	NECESSARY	188.70	188.70
1	FRONT R/H DOOR TOP HINGE	NOT NECESSARY	92.50	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR LOWER HINGE	NOT NECESSARY	92.50	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR CENTRE STOPPER	NOT NECESSARY	199.30	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR 1/2 GLASS	NOT NECESSARY	392.50	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR GLASS OUTER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	89.30	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER HANDER	NOT NECESSARY	125.80	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER KEY GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	42.20	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	288.80	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-681.00	-350.28
	The state of the second st		2,043.00	1,050.82
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT R/H DOOR MECHANISM (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
1	SET FRONT R/H DOOR INNER BOARD CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
			245.00	
	LABOUR			
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIR AND REPLACE PARTS.		220.00	30.00
	PANEL BEATING, REALIGN BODY DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. }		650.00	180.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX DOOR 1/2 GLASS. }		100.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX DOOR MECHANISM. }		180.00)
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC.		500.00	280.00
			1,650.00	490.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,938.00	1,540.82

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	TOTAL STREET OF THE PARTY OF THE	1,540.82

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18008884/Uqd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.